Living the Future
zigbee smart building
Zigbee wireless diveces for energy saving and comfort living
Ideal for:
	– temperature, humidity and light sensors
	– CO2 sensors
	– NTC temperature probes
	– single-phase and three-phase energy meters

The device measures voltage, current, instant power and energy consumption.
Thanks to continuous power, the device can also function as a ZigBee signal repeater
and as a parent device for battery powered sensors.
MAIN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	– ZigBee wireless power and energy meter
	– For monitoring one three phase line or three single phase lines (ZR-HM3-xx-EM)
	– For monitoring two three phase lines or six single phase lines (ZR-HM6-xx-EM)
	– Mono-directional Active / Reactive Energy Meter Log
	– Instant bidirectional measurement of active and reactive power
	– Current transformers for currents of 50 A, 100 A or 200 A max included
	– Router function within the ZigBee wireless network
	– External antenna
APPLICATIONS
	– Building automation and industrial control systems
	– Energy monitoring and management
ZR-HM3-50-EM	       Energy Meter 3~  per 1 three phase line or 3 single phase lines, 50 A
ZR-HM3-100-EM      Energy Meter 3~ for 1 three phase line or 3 single phase lines, 100 A
ZR-HM3-200-EM      Energy Meter 3~ for 1 three phase line or 3 single phase lines, 200 A
ZR-HM6-50-EM         Energy Meter 6~ for 2 three phase lines or 6 single phase lines, 50 A
ZR-HM6-100-EM      Energy Meter 6~ for 2 three phase lines or 6 single phase lines, 100 A
ZR-HM6-50-EM      Energy Meter 6~ for 2 three phase lines or 6 single phase lines, 200 A
| 14Living the Future ZigBee smart building - +80A000131R1.0 - 2020|07|29
BMS
ModBus sensor